direct 1316 10

COURIERS

SYDNEY MELBOURNE BRISBANE PERTH ADELAIDE

Account #:

Line # | Date From To Serv. Code Booked by Client Ref. | Job # Car # Cost

10

1

12

13

14

15

Service Codes TERMS NETT 7 DAYS
ALL GOODS ARE CARRIED UNDER OUR TERSMS & CONDITIONS
C - Regular

See www.directcouriers.com.au
XC - Express Courier
XXX - Elite Courier
T1to T20 - Taxi Truck



